Excellent/Master | Linda Robertson

Master Preferred

4001

Master Preferred

8020
8014
8005
8003
8017
8011

Master

8010
8013
8024
8012
8008
8001
8019
8007
8015
8018
8004
8009

Q-Tee

Lacie
Tango
Asha
Tory
Mojo

Oliver

Zumi
Lance
Marzi
Cap
Bacc
Joey
Bug
Grip
Bolt
Dazzle
Jesse

Bing

04 inch

Chinese Crested

08 inch

Poodle

Poodle

staffordshire Bull terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shiba Inu

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

08 inch

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Russell Terrier
Chinese Crested
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Miniature Schnauzer
Chinese Crested

Toy Fox Terrier
Papillon

Papillon

Toy Fox Terrier

Course Yardage:

Patty Wiedeman

Course Yardage:

Barb Kraatz

Lori Young
Michelle Watson
Lynn Middleton
Liz Dzubay

Kayelene Hawthorne

Course Yardage:

Joanna McKim
Dana Ryan
Joanna McKim
Kim Buchbinder-Strid
Pam Metzger
Joanna McKim
Marian Drake
Patty Wiedeman
Sharon Norfleet
Lee Kusek

Lee Kusek

Mike Fitch

SBKC - Silver Bay Kennel Club
- JWW Class Scores

Saturday, February 22, 2020

Course Time:
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R W F E
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0 0 0 0 0
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0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

R W F E

0 0 0 0 0
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0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Linda Robertson

Master Preferred

12012 Jazz
12005 chevy

Master

12014 Shimmer
12013 Dharma
12028 Shine
12007 Gibbs
12011 Indy
12016 TheGenny
12017 Burst
12006 Boo Weekly
12015 Noodle
12002 Racer
12003 Brody
12009 Victory

Excellent Preferred

12010 AJ

Excellent

12004 Plum

12 inch

Standard Schnauzer

Course Yardage:

Rachel Williams

Miniature American Shepherd Terrie Rodman

12 inch

American Eskimo Dog
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
American Hairless Terrier
Chinese Crested
Chinese Crested

Poodle

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Rat Terrier

12 inch

Course Yardage:

Pandy Shore
Michelle Watson
Karyn Dawes
Diana Bebaeff
Mike Bebaeff
Jean Nichols Eichenlau
Pam Metzger
Patty Wiedeman
Anne Platt
Christine Edwards
Karyn Dawes

Beth Marlow

Course Yardage:

Miniature American Shepherd Kari Jill Granville

12 inch

Russell Terrier

Course Yardage:

Barbara Berk

SBKC - Silver Bay Kennel Club
- JWW Class Scores

Saturday, February 22, 2020

Course Time:

FAULTS

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
ABSENT L O 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT LU Hp 0 0 0 0 0

0 course Time: 0
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E
ABSENT L) L O 0 0 O0 0 0
ABSENT L O 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT L O 0 0 O 0 o0
ABSENT || O 0 0 0 0 0
ABSENT L o 0 0 0 0 0
ABSENT L O 0 0 O 0 o0
ABSENT L) L O 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT L) L O 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT L) L O 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT L) L O 0 0 O0 0 0
ABSENT L) L O 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT L) L O 0 0 O 0 0

0 _ course Time: 0
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
ABSENT L) L O 0 0 O 0 0

0 _ course Time: 0
_ FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
ABSENT L) L O 0 0 O0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Linda Robertson

Master Preferred

16010
16039
16016
16008
16022
16012
16005
16002
16023
16028
16001

Jimi
Snorkel
Sasha
Miss Millie
Avery
Sitka
Renny
Beamish
Clara
Riley
Hops

16 inch

Labrador Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Portuguese Water Dog

Australian Shepherd
Siberian Husky
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Whippet

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Course Yardage:

Janet Brown

Lara Schindler

Jill LaGrange
Heather Kelly
Lindy Patrick
Michael Case
Kahtleen Shane
Susanne Glasgow
Linda Limkemann
Christine DeClerk

Lara Schindler

SBKC - Silver Bay Kennel Club
- JWW Class Scores

Saturday, February 22, 2020

Course Time:

Time Score Q

ABSENT L

ABSENT L
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Excellent/Master | Linda Robertson

Master

16024
16014
16015
16011
16007
16013
16025
16003
16017
16019
16026
16009
16021

Getti
Dazzy
Jax
Pixie
Trigger
Mayday
Sara
Brio
Kaze
Monkey
Xuby
Ragnar

Ice

16 inch

Poodle

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Brittany

Welsh Terrier

Shiba Inu

Lagotto Romagnolo

Pumi

Icelandic Sheepdog

English Cocker Spaniel

Anne Platt

Donna Murdoch

Karena Kosco

JENNY BRUESKE

Kacy Reighter

Vicki Ernenwein

Joanna Hunt
Norma Guerin

Liz Dzubay

Kent Tsurumaru

Katherine Ogden

Selyne Aalbu

Le Kubow

SBKC - Silver Bay Kennel Club
- JWW Class Scores

Saturday, February 22, 2020

Course Time:

Time Score Q

ABSENT L
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Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time
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Excellent/Master | Linda Robertson

Master Preferred

20009
20002
20030
20035
20036
20037

Master

20010
20003
20028
20022
20021
20015
20032
20034
20005
20025
20027
20006
20016
20004
20033
20019

Toby
Rigel
Mardi
Max
Crickett
Hawk

Lark
Susie-K
Raven R2
Raven
Buckaroo
Django
June
Poppy
Fire
Xoom
Skootz
Greta
Mia

Teak
Stella
Busy

SBKC - Silver Bay Kennel Club
- JWW Class Scores

Saturday, February 22, 2020

Course Yardage: __ 0 courseTime: 0

20 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E

Australian Shepherd Leslie Reagan ABSENT [/ N 0 0 0 0 0
Belgian Sheepdog Kathy Upton ABSENT [ OO 0 0 0 0 0
Irish Setter Catherine Dever ABSENT [ O 0O 0 ©O 0 O
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patricia Nance ABSENT Q L O 0 0 0 0 0
Doberman Pinscher Nancy Ledyard ABSENT Q O O 0 0 0 0 0
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Cyndy Carlton ABSENT E . 0 0 0 0 0

Course Yardage: 0 courseTime: 0

20 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E

Poodle Rosemary Emberger ABSENT L OO 0 0 0 0 0
Australian Shepherd Leslie Reagan ABSENT |/ N 0 0 0 0 0
Border Collie Diana Walker ABSENT Q o 0O 0 O 0 O
Border Collie Patricia Nance ABSENT E L O 0 0 0 0 0
Australian Shepherd Laura L. Brandon ABSENT Q o 0O 0 ©O 0 O
Border Collie Victoria Jones ABSENT L] o 0 0 O 0 0
English Springer Spaniel Jodi Christy ABSENT Q O O 0 0 0 0 0
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Sarah Garvey ABSENT Q o 0O 0 ©O 0 O
Border Collie Mel King ABSENT L! 0o 0 0 0 0 0
Border Collie Mel King ABSENT L 0O 0 0 0 0 0
Samoyed Brenda Farrington ABSENT |/ N 0 0 0 0 0
Golden Retriever Julee Blair ABSENT L o 0 0 0 0 0
Golden Retriever Andrea Essig ABSENT L O O 0 0 0 0 0
Vizsla Mary Grant ABSENT Q o 0O 0 O 0 O
Golden Retriever Julee Blair ABSENT Q o 0O 0 ©O 0 O
Portuguese Water Dog Susan Cucura ABSENT E . 0 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Linda Robertson

Excellent Preferred

20023 JJ
20013 Kona

Excellent

20007 Tola
20024 Leo
20012 Remy
20064 Char
20042 Rockie
20008 Ace
20001 Party

Master

24007 Roxy
24006 Bender

24002 McKenzie

24001 Warrick
24005 Chaos
24003 Jetta

Excellent

24004 sassy

Course Yardage:

20 inch

Golden Retriever Jennifer Killinger

Rottweiler Kerstin Ullman

Course Yardage:

20 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kim Gotfredson

Australian Shepherd Janice Perley

Belgian Malinois Amy Lavoie
Poodle Amy Hulina
Australian Shepherd Gloria Owler

English Springer Spaniel April Leonetti

Border Collie Gabriella Ravani

Course Yardage:

24 inch

Chesapeake Bay Retriever Annette Monugian

Belgian Tervuren Sarah Naia Stier
Irish Setter Valerie Mahoney
German Shepherd Dog Barbara Bower
Labrador Retriever Jean Rowe
Doberman Pinscher Nancy Ledyard
Course Yardage:

24 inch

Doberman Pinscher Jerry Kachelmeyer

SBKC - Silver Bay Kennel Club
- JWW Class Scores

Saturday, February 22, 2020

Course Time: 0

FAULTS

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 O0 0 0
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 O 0 0

0 course Time: —0
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
ABSENT L) L O 0 0 O0 0 0
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 0 0 0
ABSENT LI L O 0 0 O 0 o0
ABSENT L O 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 0 0 0
ABSENT L) L O 0 0 O 0 0

0 course Time: —0
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E
ABSENT L) L O 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT L L O 0 0 O© 0 0
ABSENT L L O 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 O0 0 0
ABSENT L O 0 0 O 0 o0
ABSENT L) L O 0 0 O 0 0

0 course Time: 0
_ FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
ABSENT L) L O 0 0 O0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



_ SBKC - Silver Bay Kennel Club
Premier | Linda Robertson Saturday, February 22, 2020 - JWW Class Scores

Premier Preferred 08 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

8017 Mojo Shiba Inu Liz Dzubay ABSENT U ][O 0O o0 O 0
8011 Oliver Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kayelene Hawthorne ABSENT L 0 O 0O o0 O 0
Premier 08 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

8019 Bug Miniature Schnauzer Marian Drake ABSENT Q L] O] 0O 0 O 0O o
8012 Cap Russell Terrier Kim Buchbinder-Strid ABSENT L] 0 O 0 0 0 0 0
8008 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger ABSENT U ][O 0 0 O 0 o0
Premier 12 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

12028 Shine Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes ABSENT L) L] O] 0 0 O 0 0
12003 Brody Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes ABSENT E (] ] 0O o0 O 0 o0
12009 Victory Rat Terrier Beth Marlow ABSENT L) L] O] 0O o0 O 0 o0
12016 TheGenny American Hairless Terrier Jean Nichols Eichenlau ABSENT E L1 [ 0 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Linda Robertson

Premier Preferred

16004 Cwitch
16029 Chancy Pant
16005 Renny
16027 Reese

Premier

16019 Monkey
16015 Jax
16017 Kaze

Premier

20034 Poppy
20001 Party
20019 Busy
20015 Django
20010 Lark

16 inch

Border Collie
Vizsla
Border Collie

Border Collie

16 inch

Lagotto Romagnolo
Border Collie

Shiba Inu

20 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Poodle

Susanne Glasgow
Jamie Walton
Kahtleen Shane

Robyn Broock

Kent Tsurumaru
Karena Kosco

Liz Dzubay

Sarah Garvey
Gabriella Ravani
Susan Cucura
Victoria Jones

Rosemary Emberger

Time

Score Q
ABSENT L

Place

ABSENT L

ABSENT L

ABSENT L)

Time

Score Q
ABSENT L

Place

ABSENT L!

ABSENT L

Time

Score Q
ABSENT L)

Place

ABSENT L)

ABSENT L]

ABSENT L

ABSENT L

SBKC - Silver Bay Kennel Club
Saturday, February 22, 2020

- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS |
2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
L O 0 0 O0 0 0
O 0 0 O 0 o0
L O 0 0 O0 0 0
O 0 0 O 0 o0

FAULTS l
2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
L O 0 0 0 0 0
1 O 0O 0 O 0 O
O 0 0 O 0 o0

FAULTS |
2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
L O 0 0 O 0 0
L O 0 0 O 0 o0
O 0 0 O 0 o0
0 O 0O 0 O 0 O
O 0 0 O 0 o0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Open | Linda Robertson

Open Preferred

8016 Charlotte
8022 Cranberry

Open

8025 Tigger
8021 Paisley

Open Preferred

12019 Baz

Open

12024 Ice
12020 Olivia

Course Yardage:

08 inch

West Highland White Terrier  Susan Chunn

Parson Russell Terrier Debi Brum

Course Yardage:

08 inch

Dandie Dinmont Terrier Carol Hamilton
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Deborah Wachter
Course Yardage:

12 inch

Staffordshire Bull Terrier Michelle Watson

Course Yardage:

12 inch

Poodle Janice Perley

Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Middleton

Course Time:

Time Score Q
ABSENT L

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

ABSENT L

OO

0

Course Time:

Time Score @Q
ABSENT L)

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

ABSENT L

OO

0

Course Time:

Time Score Q
ABSENT L

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

0

Course Time:

Time Score Q
ABSENT L]

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

ABSENT L)

OO

SBKC - Silver Bay Kennel Club
Saturday, February 22, 2020

- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS |
Time R W E E
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS l
Time R W F E
0 0 0 0
0 0
FAULTS |
Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS l
Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Open | Linda Robertson

Open Preferred

16032 Cora
16004 Cwitch
16038 Pumpkin
16030 Khaleesi
16037 Thunder

Open
16031 Zipper

Open Preferred

20043 Moose

Open

20059 Hot Dog
20018 Ora

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Australian Cattle Dog Forest Hudson

Border Collie Susanne Glasgow
Labrador Retriever Ellen Massie
Rottweiler Mona Boord

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Sami Cunningham

Course Yardage:

16 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jill LaGrange

Course Yardage:

20 inch

German Shepherd Dog Michele Bronson

Course Yardage:

20 inch

Border Collie Anne Platt

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Marilyn Fullen

SBKC - Silver Bay Kennel Club

Saturday, February 22, 2020

Course Time:

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

ABSENT L O
ABSENT L O
ABSENT L O
ABSENT L) L O
ABSENT L) L O

0

Course Time:

Time Score Q
ABSENT L!

Place 2xQ/ Top25

1

0

Course Time:

Time Score Q
ABSENT L]

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

0

Course Time:

Time Score Q
ABSENT L

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

ABSENT L

OO

- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS |
Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |
Time R w F E
0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |
Time R w = E
0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS l
Time R w F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
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Novice | Linda Robertson

Novice Preferred

12026 Uma-zooma Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Novice B

12023 Replica
12021 Ruby

Novice A

12025 Blaze

Novice A

16033 TRIPP

Course Yardage:

12 inch

Michelle Watson

Course Yardage:

12 inch

Staffordshire Bull Terrier Michelle Watson

Parson Russell Terrier Debi Brum

Course Yardage:

12 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Heaven Cooper

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Miniature American Shepherd KENT FOREMAN

Course Time:

Time Score Q
ABSENT L

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

Course Time:

Time Score ©Q
ABSENT L]

Place 2xQ/ Top25
0 O

ABSENT L)

OO

Course Time:

Time Score Q
ABSENT L

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

Course Time:

Time Score Q
ABSENT L)

Place 2xQ/ Top25
0 O

SBKC - Silver Bay Kennel Club
Saturday, February 22, 2020

- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time R W E E

0 0 0 0 0

FAULTS |

Time R W E E
0 0

0 0 0 0

FAULTS |

Time R W E E

0 0 0 0 0

FAUL TS |

Time R W E E

0 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Novice | Linda Robertson

Novice Preferred

20054 Fleury
20038 Jory
20058 Mud
20060 Baby T
20053 Kvothe

Novice B

20047 Gus
20062 Tomin
20044 Sloan
20055 Vega
20048 Duane O

Novice A

20049 Bailey

Novice B

24008 Nixie
24009 PACE

20 inch

Dalmatian

German Shepherd Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Rottweiler

Rottweiler

20 inch

Golden Retriever
Xoloitzcuintli
Vizsla

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

20 inch

Australian Shepherd

24 inch

Great Dane

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Melanie Huntington

Kathy Marmack
Rebecca Kriz
Daviann L Mitchell
Mona Boord

Course Yardage:

Julee Blair
Rachel Williams
Jamie Walton
Kathy Upton
Janet Brown

Course Yardage:

Mary Anne Chelos

Course Yardage:

Sarah Hughes
Kim Strid

SBKC - Silver Bay Kennel Club
- JWW Class Scores

Saturday, February 22, 2020

Course Time:

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25
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